CONTENTS PACKING LIST

SYSTEMNO |N/A
oEscripTion | AUD!IS6 & ST SPORTBACK 4.0 TFSI V8
PART NO DESCRIPTION QTY REQ IN
PACKAGE
MSAU568 LH FRONT PIPE ASSY 1
NO FITTING KIT REQUIRED
MSAU569 RH FRONT PIPE ASSY 1
NO FITTING KIT REQUIRED
MSAU570REP CENTRE SILENCER BYPASS 1
CHC73SS 73MM CLAMP 2
M8X16BZP M8 X 16MM LONG BOLT 1
SMMWASHER 8MM WASHER 1
M8BZPFLNUT M8 FLANGE NUT 1
NUT, BOLT AND WASHER SHOULD BE ON PART
MSAU627 | LH REAR SILENCER ASSY - INC VALVE 1
CHC73SS 73MM CLAMP 1
M5FLGNUT M5 FLANGE NUT 3
F3160 SPRING 1
MSAU628 | RH REAR SILENCER ASSY — INC VALVE 1
CHC73SS 73MM CLAMP 1
M5FLGNUT M5 FLANGE NUT 3
F3160 SPRING 1
MSVW372 TRIM ASSM - BLACK 4
CHC66.5SS 66.5MM CLAMP 4
MASTER COPY APPROVED BY: PRODUCTION ISSUE NO: 2

PACKED BY:

DATE: 15/05/20




